University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212440130411

2 212432470121

3 212432160244

4 212432420144

5 212418110051

Fourth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22HIST1032860

22HIST1040581

22HIST1128290

22HIST1059887

22HIST1141501

Name

MADHAVAN
S

KHUSHI
SHARMA

SHREYA
MATHUR

ABHISHEK
TRIPATHI

NEHA
THAKUR

Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
Department of History 182 64 71.50
South Campus 175 71 69.32
South Campus 175 71 69.19
South Campus 175 71 68.68
South Campus 175 71 6.76

Choice

16

15

13

21-12-2022
12:04:45

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 11



.. . . 21-12-2022
University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. History-2022 12:04:45

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 212440130353 22HIST1204122 MUHAMMED  Department of History 158 88 65.47 1 OBC Non-
MUSHFIN N Creamy
\Y layer
2 212418110021  22HIST1045872 KM DIVYA Daulat Ram College 152 94 4 OBC Non-
KASHYAP Creamy
layer
3 212432400238  22HIST1090073 ANISHA South Campus 151 95 74.55 17 OBC Non-
YADAV Creamy
layer
4 212429130187  22HIST1147733 HARSHITA South Campus 151 95 67.44 13 OBC Non-
YADAV Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212432470199

2 212432400641

3 212425110027

4 212432510161

5 212433120546

Form No.

22HIST1040268

22HIST1099809

22HIST1205761

22HIST1134524

22HIST1230229

Fourth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Name Department/College

SACHIN Department of History
KUMAR

RAHUL South Campus
SHRIKANT South Campus
THOKCHOM
PRADEEP South Campus
PARMAR

ANGEL Kamala Nehru College
SINGH

Final
Entrance
Marks

144

137

135

135

129

Combined
Rank

102

109

111

111

117

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

6.36

69.19

67.79

56.75

21-12-2022
12:04:45

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

5 SC
8 SC
8 SC
9 SC
9 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212418110043  22HIST1057304  DEEYA Miranda House 105 141 73.40 1 ST
2 212432390125 22HIST1215750  AKRITI Kamala Nehru College 105 141 63.54 11 ST
ANSHU
KUJUR

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212414120123 22HIST1043111  AKSHAT South Campus 157 89 8 EWS
JAIN
2 212441120124  22HIST1197018 = ANKITA Janki Devi Memorial 137 109 77.90 14 EWS
SINGH College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22HIST1211927
2 22HIST1147883
3 22HIST1015127
4 22HIST1114930
5 22HIST1083474
6 22HIST1131555
7 22HIST1011711
8 22HIST1139984
9 22HIST1064308
10 22HIST1082304
11 22HIST1064268
12 22HIST1004512
13 22HIST1132079
14 22HIST1040330
15 22HIST1053724

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not

Fourth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

RASHI KAPOOR

RIYA SINGH

PRANJAL DUBEY

NAYNAM
LAVISHA

KH KRITI SINGH

ASHISH KUMAR

SOPHIYA NAZ

DIYA TOMAR

DEVDATTA
MAITRA

SHAMBHAVI
SIKARWAR

ALISHA PAUL

KHUSHI SINGH

EESHA KAPUR

VATSALA PANDE

NIKITA
PARASHAR

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Hans Raj College
Kirori Mal College
Department of History

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Kamala Nehru College
South Campus
Kamala Nehru College
Sri Venkateswara College

Kamala Nehru College

South Campus

South Campus
South Campus
South Campus
Janki Devi Memorial College

South Campus

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

73.69

73.17

73.04

72.66

72.58

72.53

72.53

72.40

72.40

72.40

72.40

72.40

72.28

72.27

72.27

Choice

11

11

13

10

12

14

17

21-12-2022
12:04:45

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility

requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22HIST1093989 YASHASVI Miranda House 72.40 1 OBC Non-Creamy
VERMA layer

2 22HIST1076029 MISS HIMANSHI Lady Shri Ram College for 72.01 3 OBC Non-Creamy
Women layer

3 22HIST1005180 GAUTAM SONI Kirori Mal College 71.89 4 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

4 22HIST1161672 LAXMI Indraprastha College for 71.38 5 OBC Non-Creamy
SHIVHARE Women layer

5 22HIST1058941 SANKALP Department of History 70.34 5 OBC Non-Creamy
RATHORE layer

6 22HIST1062832 PRABHAT Department of History 69.96 7 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR GUPTA layer

7 22HIST1187322 SUSHANT RAJ South Campus 69.57 2 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 22HIST1026396 DEEPAK Sri Venkateswara College 69.57 7 OBC Non-Creamy
KUSHWAHA layer

9 22HIST1207866 ABHISHEK Sri Venkateswara College 69.57 7 OBC Non-Creamy
KISHAN layer

10 22HIST1037181 MOHD ANEES South Campus 69.45 2 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

11 22HIST1167473 SNEHA YADAV South Campus 69.45 2 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22HIST1182130
2 22HIST1213163
3 22HIST1157839
4 22HIST1177504
5 22HIST1148791
6 22HIST1074895

Fourth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

KAILASH

PRIYA

JITADITTA
DAS

AANCHAL

SUJATA
SINGH

AJEET KUMAR
RAVI

Allotted
Department/College

Sri Venkateswara College

Department of History

South Campus

Janki Devi Memorial College

South Campus

Rajdhani College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

67.91

67.65

67.65

67.64

67.64

67.52

21-12-2022

12:04:45
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
7 SC
8 SC
6 SC
10 SC
3 SC
4 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22HIST1123663 HILO K Department of History 67.01 1 ST
SUMI
2 22HIST1180789 JANE L South Campus 66.75 7 ST
SAILO
3 22HIST1119487 MANISH Rajdhani College 66.63 10 ST
KUMAR
MEENA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIST1193260
2 22HIST1015924
3 22HIST1085921
4 22HIST1079294

Fourth Admission List - M.A. History-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Name

NAMAN
SINGHAL

AADISH
KASHLIWAL

AKASH SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

Allotted
Department/College

Department of History

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Sri Venkateswara College

South Campus

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

69.45

68.55

68.29

68.03

Choice

10

21-12-2022
12:04:45

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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