University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212440130411	22HIST1032860	MADHAVAN S	Department of History	182	64	71.50	1	Unreserved
2	212432470121	22HIST1040581	KHUSHI SHARMA	South Campus	175	71	69.32	16	Unreserved
3	212432160244	22HIST1128290	SHREYA MATHUR	South Campus	175	71	69.19	15	Unreserved
4	212432420144	22HIST1059887	ABHISHEK TRIPATHI	South Campus	175	71	68.68	7	Unreserved
5	212418110051	22HIST1141501	NEHA THAKUR	South Campus	175	71	6.76	13	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212440130353	22HIST1204122	MUHAMMED MUSHFIN N V	Department of History	158	88	65.47	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212418110021	22HIST1045872	KM DIVYA KASHYAP	Daulat Ram College	152	94		4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212432400238	22HIST1090073	ANISHA YADAV	South Campus	151	95	74.55	17	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212429130187	22HIST1147733	HARSHITA YADAV	South Campus	151	95	67.44	13	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432470199	22HIST1040268	SACHIN KUMAR	Department of History	144	102	6.36	5	SC
2	212432400641	22HIST1099809	RAHUL	South Campus	137	109	7.64	8	SC
3	212425110027	22HIST1205761	SHRIKANT THOKCHOM	South Campus	135	111	69.19	8	SC
4	212432510161	22HIST1134524	PRADEEP PARMAR	South Campus	135	111	67.79	9	SC
5	212433120546	22HIST1230229	ANGEL SINGH	Kamala Nehru College	129	117	56.75	9	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212418110043	22HIST1057304	DEEYA	Miranda House	105	141	73.40	1	ST
2	212432390125	22HIST1215750	AKRITI ANSHU KUJUR	Kamala Nehru College	105	141	63.54	11	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212414120123	22HIST1043111	AKSHAT JAIN	South Campus	157	89		8	EWS
2	212441120124	22HIST1197018	ANKITA SINGH	Janki Devi Memorial College	137	109	77.90	14	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1211927	RASHI KAPOOR	Hans Raj College	73.69	5	Unreserved
2	22HIST1147883	RIYA SINGH	Kirori Mal College	73.17	5	Unreserved
3	22HIST1015127	PRANJAL DUBEY	Department of History	73.04	5	Unreserved
4	22HIST1114930	NAYNAM LAVISHA	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	72.66	7	Unreserved
5	22HIST1083474	KH KRITI SINGH	Kamala Nehru College	72.58	11	Unreserved
6	22HIST1131555	ASHISH KUMAR	South Campus	72.53	9	Unreserved
7	22HIST1011711	SOPHIYA NAZ	Kamala Nehru College	72.53	11	Unreserved
8	22HIST1139984	DIYA TOMAR	Sri Venkateswara College	72.40	6	Unreserved
9	22HIST1064308	DEVDATTA MAITRA	Kamala Nehru College	72.40	8	Unreserved
10	22HIST1082304	SHAMBHAVI SIKARWAR	South Campus	72.40	13	Unreserved
11	22HIST1064268	ALISHA PAUL	South Campus	72.40	10	Unreserved
12	22HIST1004512	KHUSHI SINGH	South Campus	72.40	12	Unreserved
13	22HIST1132079	EESHA KAPUR	South Campus	72.28	6	Unreserved
14	22HIST1040330	VATSALA PANDE	Janki Devi Memorial College	72.27	14	Unreserved
15	22HIST1053724	NIKITA PARASHAR	South Campus	72.27	17	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1093989	YASHASVI VERMA	Miranda House	72.40	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22HIST1076029	MISS HIMANSHI	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	72.01	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22HIST1005180	GAUTAM SONI	Kirori Mal College	71.89	4	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	22HIST1161672	LAXMI SHIVHARE	Indraprastha College for Women	71.38	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	22HIST1058941	SANKALP RATHORE	Department of History	70.34	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	22HIST1062832	PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA	Department of History	69.96	7	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	22HIST1187322	SUSHANT RAJ	South Campus	69.57	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	22HIST1026396	DEEPAK KUSHWAHA	Sri Venkateswara College	69.57	7	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	22HIST1207866	ABHISHEK KISHAN	Sri Venkateswara College	69.57	7	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	22HIST1037181	MOHD ANEES	South Campus	69.45	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	22HIST1167473	SNEHA YADAV	South Campus	69.45	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1182130	KAILASH	Sri Venkateswara College	67.91	7	SC
2	22HIST1213163	PRIYA	Department of History	67.65	8	SC
3	22HIST1157839	JITADITTA DAS	South Campus	67.65	6	SC
4	22HIST1177504	AANCHAL	Janki Devi Memorial College	67.64	10	SC
5	22HIST1148791	SUJATA SINGH	South Campus	67.64	3	SC
6	22HIST1074895	AJEET KUMAR RAVI	Rajdhani College	67.52	4	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1123663	HILO K SUMI	Department of History	67.01	1	ST
2	22HIST1180789	JANE L SAILO	South Campus	66.75	7	ST
3	22HIST1119487	MANISH KUMAR MEENA	Rajdhani College	66.63	10	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1193260	NAMAN SINGHAL	Department of History	69.45	3	EWS
2	22HIST1015924	AADISH KASHLIWAL	Zakir Husain Delhi College	68.55	7	EWS
3	22HIST1085921	AKASH SINGH	Sri Venkateswara College	68.29	5	EWS
4	22HIST1079294	AJAY KUMAR SINGH	South Campus	68.03	10	EWS